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Provisional Merit/Selection List of NON-CUET Candidates for BCA (Data Science) 
Session 2025-26 
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533300000148 
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The candidates given in the table below are provisionally selected for BCA (Data Science) course 
through NON-CUET for the Session 2025-26. The students are required to come for the councelling 
cum document verification to the Dept of Computer Science & IT, Bhaderwah Campus, University of 
Jammu, Bhaderwah from 30/07/2025 to 01/08/2025 along with all the testimonials. 

For further information students may contact: 9419106800, 9906014030, 9796006678, 
6005258910,9622276004 
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Department of Computer Science &T 
Bhaderwah Campus 
Jammu University 

533300002041 

[A++ Grade University Accredited by NCCA] 
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Anum Qayoom Shah 

|Udhay Chopra 

Name 

Udhay Chopra 
Varda Devi 
Kashish Sharma 
Mohd Fateh UI Din 

Janvee Parihar 
Mir Ahmadullah Faroog 
Mahima Largotra 
Hafsa Batool 
Tarun Sihotra 
Arnika 

Darminder Badyal 
Shaz Ali 

Amit Kumar 

Moin Khan 

Ankush Kumar 

Abhinandan Sharma 
Mohd Aaqib 

2. Academic Coordinator for information. 
3, Bhaderwah Campus website. 

Admission 

(Sub) 
Category 

Gen 

Gen 

|Gen 

Gen 

Gen 
Gen 

Gen 

Para_Sup 
JOBC 
OBC 

RBA 

SC 

ST1 

No. : BC/Ju/cS&IT/Adm/25/84 
Dated: 30.07.2025 

ST1 

1. Asstt. Registrar for information of worthy Rector, please. 

EWS-Sup 
ST2 

EWS-Sup 
ST2 

Score Choice 

95 

94.6 

94.6 

94.2 

91.6| 

90.2 

87.8 

87.8 

86 

83 

81.4 

76.8 
76.2 

76 

70.4 

67.8 

66.8 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

3 

12 

2 

16 

4 

13 

1 

4 

7 

3 

Fees to be 
Paid 

23840 

23840 

23840 

24960 

24960 

23840 

24960 
23840 

23840 

23840 

24960 

23840 
24960 

23840 

23840 

23840 

23840 

24960 

23840 

In-Charge Head 
Department of Cs &IT 
Bhaderwah Campus 
University of Jammu 
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